September 18, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

01602 Ok Coach This
FROM : Griffith, IN

Skl Number Name

O 5001

5 55732 Graig, Kyla

5 50012 Tampauskas, Shawn

3 54887 Castillo, Natalie

4 56353 Lehman, Michael

2 55351 Burns, Katherine

4 54328 Melton, Christopher

3 40456 Fisch, Megan

5 49715 Castillo, Erick
02203 Ham or Flaw O 5007
FROM : Lynwood, IL

Skl Number Name

6 55641 Pina, Tristan

5 49248 Neally, Jeremy

5 45382 Rivera, David

4 42847  Fitzpatrick, Emma

3 01570 Pavesich, Charlene

6 38328 Ochoa, Kenneth

2 40984 Farina, Gail

4 41984  Karl, Justin
02503 Klown Killers O 0000
FROM : Griffith, IN

Skl Number Name

6 48106 Houts, Zachary

2 56872 Lowery, Rebecca

3 41473 Peuvion, Michele

I 4 41675 Basso, Adam

6 40314 Gouwens, Dan

7 41959 Plebanski, Nicholas

3 40755 Arnold, Tiffany

4 43434 Westmoreland, Nathaniel
02509 Shoot 'em Up O 5008
FROM : Griffith, IN

Skl Number Name

6 23141 Sebock Jr, Robert

6 41311 Sebock Sr, Robert

2 44401 Sebock, Cathy

5 48067 Ford, Everette

4 49054 Reed, Lewis

4 47213  Lulkowski, Jami

3 43446  Argullin, Seth

5 42770 Sebock, Thomas

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

01608 Cue-tionable Skills
FROM : Griffith, IN

Skl Number Name

I
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02205
FROM :

56005
43116
49209
40847
34350
41843
42893
43124

Manning, Michael
Kaftanic, Stephen
Mendoza, Cindy
Mesa, Steven
Garza, Luis
Gardner, Alexis
Glaze, Philip
Dowd, Tyler

Sizzling Cues
Matteson, IL

Skl Number Name

N
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02505
FROM :

[é)]
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03101
FROM :

42668
40758
40762
24816
24100
40616
41437
42308

Warnsley, Roscharl
Lacey, Devon
Wiley, Malcom
Pratt, Kerry
McNair, James
Woods, Eric

Sowell Jr, Nathaniel
Adams, Dawn

Rackless Behavior
Griffith, IN
Skl Number Name

55971 Vukovich, Charles
40975 Dugan, Matthew
52770 Harper, Dawn
60047  Jeffers, James
40405 Jones, Kayla
41903 Mitchell, Richard
42791 Radusin, Nicole
43351  Arthur, Diamond
Renegades

Matteson, IL

Skl Number Name

[é)]
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01310
24816
49215
48583
49726
43296
42668
41437

Thompson, Lloyd
Pratt, Kerry

Woods, Darryl
Thompson, Laurie
Thompson, Gregory
Thompson, Allen
Warnsley, Roscharl

Sowell Jr, Nathaniel

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 5014 01610 Shoulda Played Darts
FROM : Griffith, IN
Skl Number Name
7 00708 Tomei, Steve
5 00197 Warner, Lynn
6 00015 Stuchlak, Bob
5 49815 Sainsbury, Robert
3 58411 Ozug, Karen
3 42719 Jones, Kathleen
4 43228  Shively, Jennevera
O 5002 02206 That One Team
FROM : Lynwood, IL
Skl Number Name
4 42989 Bender, Stephanie
6 42605 Nussbaum, Robert
5 42769 Kapera, Thomas
4 40347 Avila, Marcella
6 42246 DeBartolo, Lisa
5 28435 Brouillette, Jill
4 48704  Gianan, Heatherlin
4 49863 Rossi, Timothy
O 5013 02508 Slop Shot Savages
FROM : Griffith, IN
Skl Number Name
7 42460 Piazza, James
5 42078 Harrison, Brian
4 43171 Reynolds, Chance
4 54775 Daniel, Heather
4 41263 Dye, Leah
3 43226 Bell, Maxwell
5 55155 Ward, Kevin
5 40827 Minard, Jeffrey
O 5010 03106 Zero Principle
FROM : Chicago Heights, IL
Skl Number Name
5 49427  Zaino Jr, Joseph
3 46559 Zaino, Kathleen
5 34027 Fultman, Randall
5 49887 Variola, Anthony
I 4 42179 Laskowski, Anthony
4 42385 Haynes, Eric
5 28191 Metzger, Tom
3 16213 Hansen, Ray

O 5015

O 5006

O 5004

O 5005
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04102 Poolhawks
FROM : Lynwood, IL

Skl Number Name

[é)]

53840
13659
55043
53327
42053
41920
42982
43051

w N g b~ 00N

Brann, Ashley
Peck Ill, Roy
Pardonek, Andrew
Morgan Jr, Robert
Harris, Terry
Goralczyk, Brittany
Wynn, Brian

De Graaff, Robin

04507 Tune Squad
FROM : Schererville, IN

Skl Number Name

[«2)

47391
54475
55017
47583
55215
41222
53306
53806
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Orellana, Boston
Carrera, Rogelio
Orellana, Kalie
Jelinek, Hannah
Lambert, Anne
Brown, Kyle
Carrera, Alexis
Galvan, Nicholas

05107 Ocho Locos
FROM : Lynwood, IL

Skl Number Name

41093
38328
49863
56404
16912
53274
54822
54473

~
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Leal Sr, Noe
Ochoa, Kenneth
Rossi, Timothy
Tcholakov, Valentin
Rattunde, Jacque
Tcholakov, Lisa

O 5017

O 5010

O 5013

Harmening, Christopher

Triemstra, Alex

05508 Mind Games
FROM : Giriffith, IN

Skl Number Name

55630
42920
54981
23141
41239
54775
42770

[é)]
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Larson, Kendall
Sebock, Michael
Turczi, Nicole
Sebock Jr, Robert
Goff Ill, William
Daniel, Heather

Sebock, Thomas

O 5007

04106 Funky Monkeys O 5002
FROM : Chicago Heights, IL

Skl Number Name

I
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05101
FROM :

42519 Hogeveen, John

49123  Bijak, Victoria

49235 Gonzalez, Cosme

42396 Burgos, Rodolfo

40205 Hogeveen, Cody

41757 Figueroa, Valentin

40746 Castillo, Juan

43179  Morris, Seqouia

Hodge Podge O 5004
Matteson, IL

Skl Number Name

[é)]
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05503
FROM :

01310 Thompson, Lloyd

49726 Thompson, Gregory

42338 Barbeau, Richard

48583 Thompson, Laurie

40263 McBride, Warren

43296 Thompson, Allen

40762  Wiley, Malcom

43426  Thompson, Yashika

Young & Rackless O 5016
Griffith, IN

Skl Number Name

I
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05602
FROM :

40405 Jones, Kayla

51867 Slocum, Christopher

41908 Peluyera, Raymon

40529  York, John

40077  Frazier, Daniel

55106 Calhoun, Jacob

43082  Wisz, Anthony

43127 Hammock, Amanda

Fresh and Fly Crew O 5011
Griffith, IN

Skl Number Name

4
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51592
55155
48655
42183
40417
43364
41184

Smith, Shannon

Ward, Kevin

Gholson, Ron
Burchette-Carpenter, Pamula
Sanchez, Ricardo

Musick, Jace

Rowe, Ami

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

04505 Rackers
FROM : Dyer, IN

Skl Number Name

5 43410 Gella, Michael
3 54681 Schultz, Charlene
3 43398 Lehnert, Sharon
4 43400 Lopez, Antonio
3 43407 VanDeel, Kendra
5 40642 Lange, Robert
6 76900 Tripp, Hugh
05102 Just Have Fun
FROM : Matteson, IL
Skl Number Name
4 42668 Warnsley, Roscharl
3 42308 Adams, Dawn
6 24816 Pratt, Kerry
5 24100 McNair, James
4 40758 Lacey, Devon
4 41437  Sowell Jr, Nathaniel
4 40616 Woods, Eric
| 3 54681 Schultz, Charlene
05504 Shark Bait
FROM : Griffith, IN
Skl Number Name
4 53006 Thompson, Sabrina
7 42460 Piazza, James
5 41262 Wood, Adam
4 43156 Wood, Melvin
3 42936 Wood, Tracy
6 42317 Schoiber, Joshua
3 41570 Harrell Stanley, Erin
| 3 41457 Downey, Shelby
05604 Scratch That
FROM : Griffith, IN
Skl Number Name
3 47020 Weishaar, Kristi
| 5 54238 Manns, Kendra
7 25169 Zych, Russell
5 50012 Tampauskas, Shawn
4 43240 Ontiveros, Cesar
4 43262 Riley, William
3 41422 Koler, Lisa

O 5009

O 5005

O 5003

O 5014
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05610 Pick Pockets
FROM : Griffith, IN

Skl Number Name

6 28277 Buus, Joanne
6 48728 Wickstrom, Erik
4 54674  Shires, Dawn
4 20420 Grigoletti, Frances
3 41889 Bateman, Christalyn
5 49866 Pahl, Alexander
5 00576 Collard, Chrissy
3 48431 Hill, Andy

07506 Table Titans

FROM : Griffith, IN
Skl Number Name
6 55833 Nudi, Paul
3 49875 Nudi, Tiffany

| 7 54931 Covelli, William

5 40827 Minard, Jeffrey
4 40047  Hill, Ashley
4 54674  Shires, Dawn
3 41954  Coff, Rachel
6 43142  Coff, Micheal

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

O 5003

O 5011

07502 DejaVu

FROM : Griffith, IN
Skl Number Name

5 48067 Ford, Everette

6 23141 Sebock Jr, Robert

4 49054 Reed, Lewis

3 43248 Beaver, Tonya

4 43212  Ppatterson, Savannah

6 41357 Alvarado lll, Carlos

4 47213  Lulkowski, Jami

5 42920 Sebock, Michael
07512 Outer Banks
FROM : Griffith, IN

Skl Number Name

5 53067 Scaggs, Donald

6 52255 Scaggs, Donald

5 52400 Cilek, Corey

2 42562 Ross, Alexis

3 54877 Leibengood, Michelle

5 55267 Ottman, Maribeth

3 01852  Ottman, Brandon

4 47881 Delaney, Jodi

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 5016

O 5008

07504 Sunday Schooled

FROM : Griffith, IN
Skl Number Name
6 42246 DeBartolo, Lisa
7 60047 Jeffers, James
3 47244  Spencer, Richard
3 51962 Markut, Lisa
7 54114  Schroeder, Phillip
2 41712 Oviyach, Esther
5 40453 Gulvas, Gregory
4 42989 Bender, Stephanie

07513 Thunder Breaks

FROM : Griffith, IN
Skl Number Name
5 40544  Smith, Matthew
6 40594 Lewandowski, Steven
5 19194  Sturdy, Lucas
6 52477  Griffith, George
3 43344  Griffith, Lexy

| 5 48815 Campbell, Brandon

2 43432 Marcotte, Jenn

O 5001

O 5012



